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200610250005
27460

10/25/2006
03:49:28

EAGLE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTON
FARMS

200607140003
41330

200607280003
63870

07/28/2006
09:40:45

EAGLE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REED, JILL D 200607140003
41330

200607280003
63880

07/28/2006
09:40:46

EAGLE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STERLING
TRUST
COMPANY

200607140003
41330

200610250005
27470

10/25/2006
03:49:29

EAGLE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTON
FARMS

200607140003
41330


