Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Legal Seq= 0; Name= EAGLE MORTGAGE COMPANY INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200610250005 27460	03:49:28	EAGLE MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTON FARMS					200607140003 41330	
	09:40:45	EAGLE MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REED, JILL D					200607140003 41330	
200607280003 63880	09:40:46	EAGLE MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STERLING TRUST COMPANY					200607140003 41330	
200610250005 27470	03:49:29	EAGLE MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTON FARMS					200607140003 41330	